

PRICE LIST 2024



www.potrocarras.com

•••

01/05 until 31/10

01/11 until 30/04

LOA (m)	Montly	2Months	Weekly	Daily	Montly	2Months	Weekly	Daily	1 Year	2 Years
5 - 7	95,32 €/m	165,48 €/m	22,27 €/m	6,36 €/m	71,12 €/m	123,87 €/m	17,84 €/m	4,76 €/m	451,34 €/m	600,48 €/m
7,01 - 10	99,69 €/m	172,74 €/m	23,26 €/m	6,65 €/m	75,96 €/m			5,06 €/m	470,96 €/m	629,92 €/m
10,01 - 17	116,13 €/m	201,77 €/m	27,15 €/m	7,76 €/m	92,90 €/m	161,61 €/m	23,27 €/m	6,21 €/m	573,01 €/m	765,32 €/m
17,01 - 21	147,58 €/m	255,96 €/m	34,43 €/m	9,84 €/m	118,06 €/m	 204,19 €/m	29,52 €/m	7,87 €/m	643,65 €/m	859,51 €/m
21,01 - 31	157,74 €/m	273,39 €/m	36,83 €/m	10,52 €/m	126,29 €/m	 218,70 €/m	31,57 €/m	8,42 €/m	651,50 €/m	865,53 €/m
31,01 - 40	210,00 €/m	364,35 €/m	49,03 €/m	14,01 €/m	152,90 €/m	 265,16 €/m		10,19 €/m	690,75 €/m	924,27 €/m
40,01 - >	235,64 €/m	408,38 €/m	54,97 €/m	15,71 €/m	171,29 €/m		42,83 €/m	11,42 €/m	753,54 €/m	1.000,8 €/m

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. All above fees refer Euro per Meter (€/m)
- 2. Simple Approach (touch and go) is Charged an Overnight stay
- 3. All above fees refer to stern mooring and NOT include VAT 24%
- 4. Catamarans, Trimarans +50% on the mooring fees
- 5. Side mooring is charged +80% on the mooring fees
- 6. The price list above does NOT include Water & Electricity Consumption
- 7.100% Payment in Advance
- 8. Paid fees are Not Refundable
- 9.30% Daily discount on Hotel customers
- 10. Winter offer for 6 months (1/11 30/4) 50% discount
- 11. Prices and Terms are subject to change Without Notice
- 12.General Rules of Marina in Greece & Porto Carras Marina Rules and Regulation are Strictly Applie

SPECIAL OFFERS & DISCOUNTS 2024

- 1. For 1-year mooring fees a discount of 25% at the above fees is granted
- 2. The 1-year mooring fees are paid in two (2) equal 6-months installments
- 3. For 100% prepayment of the 1-year mooring fees an additional 10% discount is granted
- 4. The 2-years mooring fees are paid in four (4) equal 6-months installments
- 5. For 100% prepayment of the 2-years mooring fees a 10% discount is granted
- 6. For mooring fees of six (6) months from November,1 until March, 30 a 50% discount is granted

Contact us

Sithonia, 63081, Chalkidiki, Greece
Tel: +30 23750 77130 - Fax: +30 23750 77216
Email: marina@portocarras.com

